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April 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
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23 24 25 26 27 28 29
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May 202126 April 2021 - 
2 May 2021

Monday 26 April

Wednesday 28 April
09:30 - 10:00 Mark Hanniffy (NSMC Joint Secretary) 

11:00 - 14:00 DRCD
13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
14:00 - 15:00 Meeting with Garda Commissioner 

Friday 30 April
10:30 - 11:30 DSP

12:30 - 13:00 DRCD

13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
14:30 - 15:30 DSP

Tuesday 27 April
08:00 - 09:00 Pre-Cabinet
09:00 - 11:00 Cabinet Meeting 
12:30 - DRCD

13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
14:30 - 15:00 DSP
14:30 - 15:00 DRCD 
15:00 - 16:00 DSP

Thursday 29 April
10:00 - 12:00 Briefing on Policing Bills 

12:00 - 13:00 DSP
13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
13:00 - 14:00 DSP
14:30 - 16:30 Government Meeting 

Saturday 1 May

Sunday 2 May

14:30- 16:00 Meeting with SecGen
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May 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

June 20213 May 2021 - 
9 May 2021

Monday 3 May
13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)

Wednesday 5 May
10:30 - 11:30  MinMac 
11:45 - 12:15 Pre-brief - Meeting with Secretary of State for 
Northern Ireland 

12:30 - 13:30 Meeting with Secretary of State for Northern 
Ireland, Brandon Lewis 

13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
14:30 - 15:30 DSP

16:00 - 17:00 Meeting with Minister Naomi Long  

17:30 - 19:30 Fine Gael PP Meeting 

Friday 7 May
11:00 - 11:30 Constituency
13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
15:00 - 16:00 Review on Visa Restrictions 

16:30 - 17:30 Ministerial briefing on prison related matters 

Tuesday 4 May
10:00 - 11:00 Meeting with Garda Commissioner 

12:30 - 14:00 Pre- Cabinet 

13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
14:00 - 17:00 Cabinet 
14:30 - 15:00 DRCD 
17:00 - 17:30 DRCD

17:55 - 18:15 Post-Cabinet SecGen Meeting DOJ 

18:30 - 19:30 Justice officials and Minister Naughton: Justice 
issues re. Covid reopening

Thursday 6 May
10:30 - 11:00 DSP

11:00 - 13:00 DSP

12:45 - 13:45 DRCD

13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
14:00 - 15:00 DRCD

15:00 - 15:30 DSP

16:00 - 18:00 DSP

Saturday 8 May

Sunday 9 May
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May 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
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20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

June 202110 May 2021 - 
16 May 2021

Monday 10 May
09:00 - 10:00 Briefing of Judicial Appointments Commission Bill 
2021 
11:00 - 13:00 DCRD

13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
13:00 - 13:30 DRCD 

14:30 - 15:00 Briefing- Current Judicial Appointment Process 

16:00 - 18:00 DCRD

Wednesday 12 May
10:00 - 11:50 DSP

11:45 - 12:45 SecGen Meeting DoJ 

13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
13:30 - 14:00 DSP

14:00 - 15:00 DSP

15:00 - 15:30 DRCD
17:30 - 19:30 Constituency
18:00 - 19:30 Constituency

Friday 14 May
09:30 - 11:00 DSP
13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
15:30 - 16:30 Briefing- Court and Civil law misc Bill 

Tuesday 11 May
08:00 - 09:00 Pre-Cabinet 
09:00 - 11:00 Cabinet Meeting 

12:40 - 13:10 Meeting with SGs 
13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
16:15 - 17:15 DSP 

Thursday 13 May
10:00 - 11:00 Briefing on the Police Powers Bill 

13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
14:00 - 15:00 DSP 

Saturday 15 May

Sunday 16 May
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May 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

June 202117 May 2021 - 
23 May 2021

Monday 17 May
09:15 - 10:00 Briefing with SecGen 

10:00 - 11:00 Briefing with Garda Commissioner 

11:30 - 13:00 DSP

13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
14:30 - 15:30 Meeting with leaders & Minister Donnelly 

16:30 - 17:30 DSP 

Wednesday 19 May
10:30 - 11:30 DSP

11:45 - 12:45 SecGen, Dep SecGen's and Advisors DoJ 

13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
14:00 - 15:00 DRCD

15:05 - 15:55 DSP

16:15 - 16:35 Ministerial Meeting - Cyber attack (Min 
Donnelly, Ryan and Humphreys) 
17:30 - 19:30 FG Parliamentary Party Meeting

Friday 21 May
10:30 - 12:30 DRCD

13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)

Tuesday 18 May
08:00 - 09:00 Pre-Cabinet 
09:00 - 11:00 Cabinet 

13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
14:00 - 15:00 DRCD
14:30 - 15:00 DRCD 
16:00 - 16:45 DSP
17:00 - 17:30 DSP

18:00 - 19:00 Cabinet 

Thursday 20 May
10:00 - 11:00 Meeting with Garda Commissioner 

13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
14:30 - 15:30 Meeting with Family re experiences of Justice 
system 
15:30 - 16:30 Media prep ( Pat Kenny on Friday TBC ) 

16:45 - 17:15 Ministerial Meeting - Cyber attack (Min Donnelly, 
Smyth and Humphreys) 

17:45 - 18:20 DSP

Saturday 22 May
12:00 - 13:00 Garda Memorial Day Ceremony 

14:30 - 15:00 Ministerial meeting - cyberattack update 

Sunday 23 May
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May 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

June 202124 May 2021 - 
30 May 2021

Monday 24 May
11:00 - 12:00 DSP

13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)

Wednesday 26 May
09:00 - 11:30 DSP

13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
13:30 - 14:00 Meeting with officials

14:00 - 15:30 IGA Ministerial Meeting 

15:45 - 16:30 SecGen Meeting DoJ 

16:30 - 17:15 Briefing- National Development Plan (

17:15 - 17:30 Ministerial Cyber Co-ordination Meeting 

17:30 - 19:30 FG Parliamentary Party Meeting 

Friday 28 May
10:00 - 10:30 Leaders meeting (Cabinet Committee on 
Coordination) 

10:30 - 11:00 DRCD

11:30 - 12:00 Tánaiste meeting FG Cabinet Ministers 

12:00 - 14:00 Cabinet 

13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
17:00 - 18:00 DRCD

Tuesday 25 May
10:30 - 11:30 DSP

12:00 - 13:00 DSP

13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
13:30 - 15:30 Incorporeal Government Meeting 

14:30 - 15:00 DRCD (TP)
14:30 - 15:00 DSP

15:15 - 17:15 DRCD

17:15 - 17:35 Cybercrime Update briefing 

Thursday 27 May
09:30 - 12:30 DSP

13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
13:30 - 15:30 Meeting with the Chief Justice 

16:30 - 18:30 DSP

Saturday 29 May

Sunday 30 May
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May 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
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June 202131 May 2021 - 
6 June 2021

Monday 31 May
11:00 - 13:00 DSP 

11:20 - 12:00 DRCD

12:30 - 14:00 DRCD

13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
16:00 - 18:00 DSP

Wednesday 2 June
10:00 - 11:30 DSP Media
11:45 - 13:45 Justice Oral PQ Briefing 

11:45 - 12:45 SecGen, Dep SecGen's and Advisors DoJ 

13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
16:00 - 17:00 DRCD 

16:00 - 17:00 Weekly Diary Meeting 

17:30 - 19:30 FG Parliamentary Party Meeting 

Friday 4 June
11:00 - 12:00 DRCD

12:30 - 13:30 DRCD

13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)

Tuesday 1 June
08:00 - 08:30 Pre-Cabinet 

08:30 - 10:30 Cabinet 

12:30 - 13:00 DSP

13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
14:15 - 15:15 DSP

14:30 - 15:00 DRCD (TP)
18:00 - 19:00 Constituency

18:00 - 19:00 Constituency

Thursday 3 June
10:30 - 12:00 Justice Oral PQ's 
13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
13:00 - 13:30 Pre meeting- NDP(Justice) 

14:00 - 15:00  DCRD 

Saturday 5 June

Sunday 6 June
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June 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

July 20217 June 2021 - 
13 June 2021

Monday 7 June
13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)

Wednesday 9 June
09:00 - 10:00 Pre-Cabinet 

10:00 - 12:00 Cabinet 

12:30 - 13:00 DRCD

13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
13:00 - 13:30 DSP

13:30 - 15:30 DSP

16:15 - 16:45 Internal Meeting- Defamation 

Friday 11 June
13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
14:00 - 15:30 MinMac 

Tuesday 8 June
13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
14:30 - 15:00 DRCD (TP)

Thursday 10 June
12:00 - 12:30 SecGen Meeting DoJ 

12:30 - 13:30 999 Call's Briefing 

13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
13:30 - 15:00 Quarterly Garda Commissioner Meeting 

16:15 - 17:15 DRCD

Saturday 12 June

Sunday 13 June
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June 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

July 202114 June 2021 - 
20 June 2021

Monday 14 June
11:00 - 13:00 DRCD

13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
14:30 - 16:00 DSP 

Wednesday 16 June
09:00 - 12:00 Constituency

09:30 - 11:30 DRCD

11:30 - 13:00 DSP

13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
14:00 - 14:30 DSP
14:30 - 15:30 DSP

16:00 - 16:40 DRCD

16:45 - 17:15 DRCD

Friday 18 June
13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
15:30 - 16:00 Internal Pre-Meeting (President of High Court) 

16:45 - 17:15 Internal meeting- Drogheda report 

17:30 - 18:30 Meeting with Hon. Ms. Justice Mary Irvine 

Tuesday 15 June
08:00 - 09:00 Pre-Cabinet 

09:00 - 12:00 Cabinet 
12:00 - 13:30 DSP
13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
14:30 - 15:15 DRCD
14:30 - 15:00 DRCD (TP)
16:00 - 17:00 DRCD 

17:10 - 18:10 DSP

Thursday 17 June
09:00 - 12:00 Constituency

09:00 - 11:00 DSP 
13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
15:00 - 16:30 DSP
17:15 - 18:15 SecGen, Dep SecGen's and Advisors DoJ 

Saturday 19 June

Sunday 20 June
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June 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

July 202121 June 2021 - 
27 June 2021

Monday 21 June
09:15 - 10:15 Internal Meeting- Licensing issues 

09:45 - 10:30 DSP

12:00 - 13:00 DSP

13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
15:30 - 16:00 DSP
16:00 - 18:00 DSP

Wednesday 23 June
17:00 DRCD)

11:45 - 12:45 SecGen Meeting DoJ 

13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
16:00 - 17:00 Weekly Diary Meeting 

17:30 - 19:30 FG Parliamentary Party Meeting 

18:29 - 19:14 Motions re: Continuance of Certain Provisions of 
the Offences Against the State Act 1998 and Continuance of 
Certain Provisions of Section 8 of the Criminal Justice 
(Amendment) Act 2009  

Friday 25 June
DRCD

13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)

Tuesday 22 June
14:00 DRCD
09:00 - 12:00 Cabinet 

11:45 - 12:45 Seanad - Motions regarding the continuance of 
certain provisions of the Offences Against the State Act 1998 
and section 8 of the Criminal Justice (Amendment) Act 2009  

13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
14:30 - 15:00 DRCD (TP)
18:14 - 20:14 DSP 

Thursday 24 June
09:35 - 09:45 DRCD

10:00 - 11:00 DRCD

12:00 - 13:00 Meeting with the Chair of the Oireachtas 
Committee 
13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
13:30 - 16:00 British-Irish Intergovernmental Conference 
(BIIGC)  

17:30 - 18:30 Meeting with Attorney General 

Saturday 26 June

Sunday 27 June
12:30 - 13:00 Pre-Meeting re licensing 

13:00 - 14:00 CIVIL LAW (MISCELLANEOUS PROVISIONS) 
BILL 2021 
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June 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

July 202128 June 2021 - 
4 July 2021

Monday 28 June
10:00 - 10:15 DSP
11:30 - 12:30 DSP
13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
13:50 - 16:55 DSP

Wednesday 30 June
10:00 - 11:00 Official Divisional Community Policing Launch 

13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
13:00 - 14:00 SecGen, Dep SecGen's and Advisors DoJ 

14:00 - 15:30 Meeting with the Garda Commissioner 

16:55 - 19:20 Dáil (All Stages) - Civil Law (Miscellaneous 
Provisions) Bill 2021 

Friday 2 July
09:30 - 10:15 DRCD

10:45 - 11:15 DRCD

11:30 - 12:15 DRCD

12:30 - 13:00 DRCD

13:20 - 14:45 DRCD

14:45 - 15:45 DRCD

16:00 - 17:00 DRCD

Tuesday 29 June
08:00 - 09:00 Pre-Cabinet 

09:00 - 12:00 Cabinet 
13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
13:30 - 14:00 DSP

14:00 - 14:45 DSP

14:30 - 15:00 DRCD (TP)
15:30 - 17:30 DSP 

Thursday 1 July
DSP 
10:30 - 12:00 DSP 

12:15 - 13:15 Constituency
13:30 - 14:00 DSP

14:00 - 15:30 DRCD

15:00 - 16:00 DRCD 
16:00 - 18:00 DRCD

17:00 - 18:00 DSP

Saturday 3 July

Sunday 4 July




